
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 160852 Name: CDA Res # 4395 - Authorizing the Mayor and the
City Clerk to execute an amendment to the loan
agreement with the CDA to extend the payment
deadline until June 1, 2022.

Status:Type: Miscellaneous Approved

File created: In control:6/5/2020 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

On agenda: Final action: 6/11/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: CDA Res # 4395 - Authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to execute an amendment to the loan
agreement with the CDA to extend the payment deadline until June 1, 2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CDA Res 4395 Loan Extension.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApproveCOMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

6/11/2020 1 Pass

Title
CDA Res # 4395 - Authorizing the Mayor and the City Clerk to execute an amendment to the loan agreement
with the CDA to extend the payment deadline until June 1, 2022.

City of Madison Printed on 5/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

